TKEO1

PCBUOUO =00000 OOO

Emﬁ Delight Through Connections

godd 0bb:2025-08-0100:1.2

godd

M4, 600V, 30A

godgd

gogno
oo
ooooo
gogno

goo oo

gogno

goog oo

uL 940 00 ODOoOoo
goo ogo
gooo obod

gooobo-1ec

0ooo)
0000(A)
oooog (n/3)v)

0ooooo (1/72)(KV)
0ooooo (1/2)(KY)

s e T ey

Transformer terminal blocks, Screw connection
Gray (default)
Screw connection

Without

PA
|
VO
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

800
24
800

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com

0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



oooooo (N/3)(KY)
0000 000 (mm? )
0000000 (mm? )
0000 000 (mm? )
0000 000 (mm? )
000 o0oo

OO0 ODO0O0oOooOooooo (Blade thickness x

Width) (mm)

PhilipsD 000000000
00 00 00 (N.m)

0o oo

oot bobb-uL

0000 (UL/CUL Group B)(V)
0000 UL/CUL Group B)(A)
0000 (UL/CUL Group C)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group C)(A)
0000 UL/CUL Group D)(V)
0000 (UL/CUL Group D)(A)
uL/CuL 000 OO0 0000 AWG
uL/cuL 000 0o oooo AWG

good&uid

000 OO0 (YES or NO)
000 OO0 (YES or NO)
00 0000
000000

uLlO O

0000 (Group B)(AWG)
Oood (Group BY(V)
oood (Group B)Y(A)
0000 (Group C)(AWG)
0000 ((Group C)(V)
oood (Group C)(A)

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

0.5
25
0.5
2.5
M4

1.0x5.5

PH2
1.76
11~12

600
30
600
30
600

18
12

YES
YES
115

12-18
600
30
12-18
600
30

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

0000 (Group D)(AWG) 12~18
Ooo0ogd (Group D)(V) 600
0000 (Group D)(A) 5
cuLd
0000 (Group B)Y(AWG) 12~-18
Oood (Group BY(V) 600
0000 (Group B)(A) 30
0o00od (Group C)(AWG) 12~-18
0000 (Group C)(V) 600
0000 (Group C)(A) 30
000 O (Group D)(AWG) 12~-18
Oood (Group D)(V) 600
0 00 O (Group D)(A) 5
oo gg

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

